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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: new order JN.7
1 message

Eng. Jamil Nouzha <lemix6@gmail.com> 10 May 2023 at 05:38
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Dear friend 
Please note that we will use our forwarder 
BR
Jamil Nouzha 
Lemix co 

Sent from my iPhone

On 9 May 2023, at 9:15 PM, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Jamil, 

Thank you for your reply - I have checked via our courier UPS, and the cost to Tel Aviv would be
£686.39 plus insurance at $71.13.

The weights and dimensions for your order are:

1st Box =  61 x 47 x 47 cm
                 9.5 kg
2nd Box = 61 x 47 x 47 cm
                 9.5 kg
3rd Box =  61 x 47 x 42 cm
                 7.60 kg

Please let me know if you would like us to proceed using our courier, or if you would like to arrange this
yourself?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to
the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Tue, May 9, 2023 at 1:06 PM Eng. Jamil Nouzha <lemix6@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear friend, 
Please can you check the cost to shipping with FEDEx or DHL UPS to TelAviv airport. 

BEST REGARDS
------------------------------
Eng. JAMIL NOUZHA

LEMIX Co. Ltd.
Al-Berih; Silwadi Bldg. F2/5
Palestine
Tel. +972 2 2404882
Fax. +972 2 2403883
Mobile +972 599 427209

On Tue, 9 May 2023 at 14:57, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Jamil, 

Thank you for your order - please find attached your Proforma Invoice - I can confirm all items are
in stock. Please could you check the details and let me know if any changes are required? I have
used the Ben Gurion Airport address but can change this if necessary. Do you know which courier
you are likely to use?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Tue, May 9, 2023 at 8:50 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Eng. Jamil Nouzha <lemix6@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 9 May 2023 at 08:39
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Subject: new order JN.7
To: <office@viamed.co.uk>

Dear friend, 
Good day!
Hope all is well, 
Please accept our attached new order. 

BEST REGARDS
------------------------------
Eng. JAMIL NOUZHA

LEMIX Co. Ltd.
Al-Berih; Silwadi Bldg. F2/5
Palestine
Tel. +972 2 2404882
Fax. +972 2 2403883
Mobile +972 599 427209
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